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A4 Airport Fare Chart Valid From 8th January 2017

Adult Single

Adult Return

Senior/ Student Single

Senior/ Student Return

Child Single

Child Return

 

Bristol Airport to/ from
Bath & Saltford

Bristol Airport to/ from
Keynsham

£14.00

£20.00

£12.00

£18.00

£8.00

£12.00

£10.00

£16.00

£9.00

£15.00

£6.00

£9.00

Bristol Airport to/ from 
Brislington & Highridge

£7.00

£11.00

£7.00

£11.00

£4.00

£7.00
English Concessionary Passes Accepted for local journeys (not valid between 04:00-09:00 Mon-Fri, excluding Bank Holidays)

BathRider & BristolRider tickets sold and accepted within their respective zones. AvonRider tickets sold and accepted between Bath & Highridge Common
Through tickets are available with Abus services 52, 57 and 349, serving Keynsham Park Estate, Stockwood, Highridge and Hartcliffe

English Concessionary Passes not valid to or from Bristol Airport only. Child fare applies


