A4 Airport Fare Chart Valid From 8th January 2017

	Bristol Airport to/ from Bath & Saltford	Bristol Airport to/ from Keynsham	Bristol Airport to/ from Brislington & Highridge
Adult Single	£14.00	£10.00	£7.00
Adult Return	£20.00	£16.00	£11.00
Senior/ Student Single	£12.00	£9.00	£7.00
Senior/ Student Return	£18.00	£15.00	£11.00
Child Single	£8.00	£6.00	£4.00
Child Return	£12.00	£9.00	£7.00

English Concessionary Passes Accepted for local journeys (not valid between 04:00-09:00 Mon-Fri, excluding Bank Holidays)

English Concessionary Passes not valid to or from Bristol Airport only. Child fare applies

BathRider & BristolRider tickets sold and accepted within their respective zones. AvonRider tickets sold and accepted between Bath & Highridge Common Through tickets are available with Abus services 52, 57 and 349, serving Keynsham Park Estate, Stockwood, Highridge and Hartcliffe

